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File #:  Version: 2180741-A Name:

Status:Type: Bill IN COUNCIL - FIRST READING

File created: In control:9/13/2018 Committee on Public Safety

On agenda: Final action: 12/6/2018

Title: Amending Section 10-840 of The Philadelphia Code, entitled "Criminal and Defiant Trespassers," to
clarify and modify applicable definitions, penalties, and procedures, and to make certain technical
changes, all under certain terms and conditions.

Sponsors: Councilmember Parker, Councilmember Gym, Councilmember Taubenberger, Councilmember
Greenlee, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Council President Clarke, Councilmember Jones

Indexes: CRIMINAL DEFIANT TRESPASSERS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CertifiedCopy180741-A02.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

SIGNEDMAYOR12/11/2018 2

READ AND PASSEDCITY COUNCIL12/6/2018 2 Pass 10:7

SUSPEND THE RULES OF THE
COUNCIL

CITY COUNCIL11/29/2018 1 Pass

ORDERED PLACED ON THIS DAY`S
FIRST READING CALENDAR

CITY COUNCIL11/29/2018 1

READCITY COUNCIL11/29/2018 1

AMENDEDCITY COUNCIL11/29/2018 2

ORDERED PLACED ON FINAL
PASSAGE CALENDAR FOR NEXT
MEETING.

CITY COUNCIL11/29/2018 2

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee on Public Safety11/20/2018 0

HEARING HELDCommittee on Public Safety11/20/2018 0

AMENDEDCommittee on Public Safety11/20/2018 0

REPORTED FAVORABLY, RULE
SUSPENSION REQUESTED

Committee on Public Safety11/20/2018 1

Re-ReferredCITY COUNCIL10/29/2018 0

Introduced and ReferredCITY COUNCIL9/13/2018 0 Pass
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